Valve and Controller
for Dust Collector System
Snifter dust monitor
Tuning Fork Level Switch
Capacitance Level Switch
Pneumatic Vibrator
Air Hammer

V:  Non Explosion proof type
W: Explosion proof type
ORDER INFORMATION
NEPSI PROOF No.GYJ081151 DIP A20T ,T6A
Orifice
Model: BDB-99D
Model: BDB-99DD
FITTINGS
DIN nut
Body : Aluminum
Conical gasket : NBR (standard)
  VITON (optional)
: Aluminum
Ring nut : Aluminum
Washer
These components eliminate the requirement of
welding and allow easy removal of cleaning
systems and blowtubes for maintenance
purposes.
DESCRIPTION
Conical
gasket
Connector
body
Connector body
Conical
gasket
Conical
gasket
Washer
Washer
Washer
Ring
nut
Ring nut
DIN
nut
DIN
nut
DIN nut
BDB-99D
BDB-99DD
BULKHEAD CONNECTORS
L
Mounting hole
fD
L Mounting hole
fD
Inboard
blowtube
Outboard
Filter wall
CONSTRUCTURE
A(mm) fB(mm) fD(mm)
: SS41
Model No.
Inboard
blowtube
BDB-20D 3/4" 60.5 70
BDB-20DD 3/4" 91 110
BDB-25D 1" 69 80
BDB-25DD 1" 101 123
BDB-40D 1-1/2" 75 90
BDB-40DD 1-1/2" 108 138
45~51
45~51
56~62
56~62